Colocation/ Multi-Bay Server Rack Cabinet CLC Series
UL2416 rated to 3,000 lbs (1,360 kg). Seismic rated to 1,200 lbs (544 kg).
Hammond's co-location rack cabinet system features four (4) different bay configurations and
several roof options. Whether you are leasing the space or want to restrict access to sections of
your cabinet, the Hammond CLC Series is loaded with innovative features.
Features
Available in 44U mounting height.
Available in 36”, 42”, and 48" depths.

Tool Free Mounting Plastic Filler Panel Thermal Containment System
Adjustable Server Rack Shelf Rack Equipment Installation Tool
Mounting Screw and Cage Nut Combo-
Pack
Server Cabinet Top Panels
Bottom Panel Power Distribution Units (PDUs)
Bonding and Grounding 10-32 Tapped Mounting Rail
Square Hole Punched Mounting Rail Rack Depth Label
Accessories
Cabinet Assemblies (Top Panel Not Included)
Part No.
Overall Dimensions Rack Units Mounting Dimensions Single Solid Side Panel
Height Width Depth Per Bay Height (Per Bay) Depth Part No.
CLC2B36BK 2-Bay 83.02 24.00 36.00 21U 37.88 34.13 CLCSP36BK
CLC2B42BK 2-Bay 83.02 24.00 42.00 21U 37.88 40.13 CLCSP42BK
CLC2B48BK 2-Bay 83.02 24.00 48.00 21U 37.88 46.13 CLCSP42BK
CLC3B36BK 3-Bay 83.02 24.00 36.00 14U 24.75 34.13 CLCSP36BK
CLC3B42BK 3-Bay 83.02 24.00 42.00 14U 24.75 40.13 CLCSP42BK
CLC3B48BK 3-Bay 83.02 24.00 48.00 14U 24.75 46.13 CLCSP42BK
CLC4B36BK 4-Bay 83.02 24.00 36.00 10U 18.19 34.13 CLCSP36BK
CLC4B42BK 4-Bay 83.02 24.00 42.00 10U 18.19 40.13 CLCSP42BK
2/27/26, 2:41 AM Colocation/ Multi-Bay Server Rack Cabinet (CLC Series) - Hammond Mfg.

Data subject to change without notice
Part No.
Overall Dimensions Rack Units Mounting Dimensions Single Solid Side Panel
Height Width Depth Per Bay Height (Per Bay) Depth Part No.
CLC4B48BK 4-Bay 83.02 24.00 48.00 10U 18.19 46.13 CLCSP42BK
Additional Optional Mounting Rack Rails
Part No. Part No.
Description
Mounting Dimensions
10-32 Tapped Square Hole Rack Units Height
CLTR10U CLSR10U 10U Tapped 10-32 Rails (Pair) 10U 17.50
CLTR14U CLSR14U 14U Tapped 10-32 Rails (Pair) 14U 24.50
CLTR21U CLSR21U 21U Tapped 10-32 Rails (Pair) 21U 36.75
CLTR44U CLSR44U 44U Tapped 10-32 Rails (Pair) 44U 77.00
CLC Top & Bottom Panels
Use with Solid
8x Brushed Entry
with Center Opening
4x Brushed Entry
with Rear Opening Solid Brush Gasket Kit
Frame Top Panel Top Panel Top Panel Bottom Panel for Bottom Panel
Depth Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
36.00 CLCST36BK CLC8T36BK CLC4T36BK CLCBP36BK CLCBG36BK
42.00 CLCST42BK CLC8T42BK CLC4T42BK CLCBP42BK CLCBG42BK
48.00 CLCST48BK CLC8T48BK CLC6T48BK CLCBP48BK CLCBG42BK
Top panel opening compatible fits any C2T1923 C2 Top Panel or CLCH Chimney.
CLC Specific Accessories
Part No. Description
CLCCMSP Cable manager security plate (includes 12 plates, 54 screws, 1 hex key)